Sage Plant Based Bistro Brewery Menu
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The menu of Sage Plant Based Bistro Brewery Pasadena from Pasadena contains about 237 different
dishes and drinks. On average you pay about $11.9 for a dish / drink. Located in the heart of Old Town
Pasadena at One Colorado Shopping Center, our Regenerative Kitchen Brewery is LA's first dedicated to
supporting local regenerative and organic farmers. We partner with those who are passionate about bringing life
back into the earth's topsoil by working in harmony with nature. Our cozy establishment offers a large patio,
dining area, and a full bar for you to enjoy. Come join us to savor our new menu featuring 100% grass-fed beef,
bison, pasture-raised chickens and eggs, regenerative cheese, fresh organic regenerative sourdough, and more.
Chef Mollie Engelhart, Founder, Farmer, and Chef, looks forward to welcoming you to this unique dining
experience.
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Smoothies

SUNRISE $10.0

Pasta

RAVIOLI

Vegetarian

CAULIFLOWER

Salad

CAESAR

Toast
FRENCH TOAST

Sandwiches
BANH MI* $18.0

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES

Fish

SEA BASS

Specialties

TAMALES*

Entradas

PICO DE GALLO*

Starters And Soups

CINNAMON ROLL* $5.5

Soft Drinks

LEMONADE $7.0

Bowl

BURRITO BOWL

Tamales

MOLE $1.0

Sichuan Dishes

ORANGE CHICKEN

Chicken Wings

WINGS

American Food
MAC AND CHEESE

Smoothie
DREAMY GREEN $10.0

Shakes

CHOCOLATE ALMOND BUTTER BANANA
DATE

Frozen
STRAWBERRY

Beverages

DOUBLE SHOT $4.0

Soup And Salads

SIMPLE SALAD* $8.0
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Egg Dishes

OMELETTE

Bakery

FRIED BRUSSELS SPROUTS*

Sweets & Desserts

BROWNIE SUNDAE

Cold Beverages
RAW COCONUT WATER

Small Plates

POLENTA TOTS*

Large Plates

BUFFALO CAULIFLOWER PIZZA*

Coffee Drinks

COFFEE FLOAT

Featured Items

GOATLESS GREEK SALAD

House Cocktails
BASIL MINT MOJITO

Eats

CAULIFLOWER '"WINGS '

Breakfast Buffet

CINNAMON ROLLS*

$13.0

$7.0

$11.0

$20.0

$9.0

$18.0

$17.0

Martinis & Cocktails

HOUSE SANGRIA

Breakfasts
ACAI BOWL $16.0

Wellness Shots

SINUS BLASTER $6.0

Hot Drink

HOT CHOCOLATE $6.0

Cocktail

MARGARITA

Specialty Coffee

AMERICANO $4.0

Speciality Beverages

ESPRESSO SHOT $3.0
Pasta Sides
SIDE OF VEGGIES* $7.0

Vegan Ice Cream
CHOCOLATE PINT $12.0

Sides

SWEET POTATO

From The Lunch Menu

MOLE BOWL (MO-LAY) $20.0
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Limbo-On The Lighter
Side

SUNBURN $10.0

Fried Potatoes

CHEESE FRIES

Dairy Free

ORANGE STRAWBERRY BANANA $10.0

Buddy's Own "Made From
Scratch*" Sauces

RANCH* $1.0

LE BAR DES VIKINGS

SPARKLING WATER

Gourmet Delights

BUTTERNUT SQUASH RAVIOLI $21.0

You Know You Want To

BLOODY MOLLIE

Authentic Italian Gelato

VANILLA PINT $12.0

Pizza Al Taguo

GO GREEN $10.0

Soups
SPICY YELLOW DAL*
SAVORY BLACK BEAN CHILI*

Main Courses

NACHOS
LASAGNA

A La Carte

FRIED PLANTAINS*
A LA CARTE TACO

Cocktails

MIMOSA
THE CURE

Ice Cream*

STRAWBERRY PINT
VANILLA

Main
BREAKFAST BOWL*
GREENA COLADA

Hot Drinks

HOT TEA
COFFEE

Coffee

MOCHA
LATTE

Lunch & Dinner
TOFU TACOS*
SIDE OF BROCCOLI*

$8.0
$7.0

$6.0

$12.0

$18.0
$10.0

$4.5

$6.0

$8.0
$7.0
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Juice

THE FRESH $10.0
THE ALKALIZER $10.0
From The Bakery

DONUTS* $4.5
MUFFINS* $5.5
Dips, Snacks, & Small
Plates

LOADED NACHOS $18.0
GUACAMOLE

Burgers & Warps

BRAZILIAN BURRITO* $18.0
FESTIVAL BURRITO* $19.0
Tacos

BAJA AVOCADO TACOS* $18.0
BANH MI TACOS* $18.0

EGGPLANT 'BARBACOA 'TACOS* $18.0

Catering Entrées

PASTA PESTO AND GREENS*
MOLE QUINOA RICE VEGGIE SCRAMBLE
JACKFRUIT STREET TACOS*

House-Made Goods

ICEKREME SANDWICH $10.0
RAW CHOCOLATE TRUFFLES
RAW CHEESECAKE SLICE $9.0

Non Alcoholic Drinks
ICED TEA

WATER

TONIC

KOMBUCHA

Drinks

STRAWBERRY PINA
COLADA

COLD-BREW
BEER
DRINKS

Mexican Dishes
BURRITO

TACOS

TACO

BREAKFAST BURRITO

Sandwiches / Wraps

BBQ PULLED 'PORK ' JACKFRUIT
SANDWICH*

"'TUNA ' MELT SANDWICH WRAP
CALI AVOCADO PESTO BURGER*
HOT 'WING ' WRAP*

Salads

HOT 'WING ' SALAD*
TACO SALAD
ASIAN KELP NOODLE SALAD

QUINOA KALE SEASONAL SALAD

CAESAR SALAD

$5.0

$10.0

$4.0

$18.0

$18.0
$18.0
$18.0

$18.0
$18.0
$18.0
$19.0



Sage Plant Based Bistro Brewery Men

Entrées

CHIPS GUACAMOLE* $11.0
QUESADILLA $8.0
TOMATO CREAM SOUP

BUFFALO WINGS

FLAUTAS

Bowls

BOWL OF SOUL*

MISO RAINBOW BOWL*
ORANGE 'CHICKEN ' BOWL*
BRAZILIAN BOWL*
BROCCOLI PASTA BOWL*

$19.0
$20.0
$19.0
$18.0
$19.0

Restaurant Category
VEGAN

DESSERT

FRENCH

VEGETARIAN

GLUTEN FREE

Catering Sides
SAUTEED MIXED VEGGIES*
ORGANIC BROWN RICE*
ORGANIC BLACK BEANS*

TRI COLORED QUINOA*
SWEET POTATOES PLANTAINS
ORGANIC TORTILLA CHIPS*
YELLOW LENTIL DAAL*

Pizza

'SAUSAGE ', PEPPER, AND ONION

PIZZA* $18.0

EGGPLANT
A ARTICHOKE
E PARMESAN PIZZA

HEIRLOOM TOMATO
AND GARLIC PIZZA

MAC 'N ' CHEESE ' PIZZA*
PLAIN 'CHEESE ' PIZZA*
WHITE PIZZA

BBQ PINEAPPLE PIZZA*

'SAUSAGE ', PEPPER AND ONION
PIZZA*

Dessert

GLUTEN-FREE
BROWNIE

DONUTS
AFFOGATO
PECAN BUN
ASSORTED DONUTS*
CREPES

BROWNIE

BROWNIES

Sauces

T¥»._  CASHEW NACHO
~* 'CHEESE'

CASHEW ALFREDO
CASHEW DILL 'CHEESE

P
" S

HABANERO 'CREAM CHEESE '
GARLIC AIOLI*

BUFFALO SAUCE*

OTHER SAUCE DRESSING
RANCH

BBQ

$17.0

$17.0

$19.0
$16.0
$18.0
$18.0

$18.0

$6.0

$4.5
$8.0

$2.0
$2.0
$3.0

$1.0
$1.0
$1.0
$1.0



Sage Plant Based Bistro Brewery Men

Share

3 'WING ' PLATTER*

MAC 'N ' CHEESE '

CHILI 'CHEESE ' FRIES*

FRIED ARTICHOKE HEARTS*
JACKFRUIT 'CRAB ' CAKES*
TWO BAKED SOFT PRETZELS*
JACKFRUIT STUFFED AVOCADO*
FRIED SWEET POTATO WEDGES*
AVOCADO HASH*

TOMATO BISQUE*

POTATO BROCCOLI
RAVIOLI*

FARMER'S LASAGNA
EGGPLANT ARRABIATA
BAKED EGGPLANT FARMESAN

SEASONAL GREENS AND
LEMONGRASS PASTA*

STREET TACOS*

RAW COCONUT CEVICHE*
BROCCOLI MACARONI CHEESE*
EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA

Brunch
KIDS BLUEBERRY PANCAKES*

KIDS GLUTEN-FREE SWEET
POTATO PANCAKES*

KIDS CHIA FRENCH TOAST
KIDS BURRITO*

BROWN RICE AND BLACK BEANS

WITH CORN TORTILLAS*
KIDS AVOCADO TOAST*

$21.0
$16.0
$15.0
$15.0
$17.0
$15.0
$15.0

$9.0
$13.0

$21.0

$20.0
$19.0
$19.0

$19.0

$18.0

$9.0
$9.0

$9.0
$8.0

$8.0

$9.0

KIDS MAC 'N 'CHEESE ' WITH

BROCCOLI* $8.0
GRILLED 'CHEESE ' SANDWICH* $8.0
PASTA WITH EARTH BALANCE
'BUTTER ' AND NUTRITIONAL $8.0
YEAST*
PASTA WITH MARINARA* $8.0
These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served
{ PIZZA
SALAD
DESSERTS
ICE CREAM
TOSTADAS
APPETIZER
PASTA
CHICKEN
MEAT
FISH
Breakfast
| ?(I\)/I:SS_II:I*ED AVOCADO $17.0
CHILAQUILES $18.0
CRSPYPOTATO  s1a
WILD BLUEBERRY PANCAKES* $20.0
GLUTEN-FREE SWEET POTATO $19.0
PANCAKES*
CHIA FRENCH TOAST $18.0
CORNBREAD JALAPENO $17.0
PANCAKES*
TEMPEH 'SAUSAGE' $17.0

FLORENTINE*
BREAKFAST BURRITO

$18.0
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THE ALL AMERICAN SCRAMBLE*  $18.0 |ngredients Used

FRESH BERRY GRANOLA BOWL $13.0 CHOCOLATE
. . - . COCONUT
Side Dishes  OMATO
SALSA VERDE* $1.0 AVOCADO
GARLIC FRENCH FRIES* $8.5 CHEESE
!:RlED GLIUTEN FREE MAC 'N $8.0 BROCCOLI
CHEESE ' BALL*
; QUINOA
SAUTEED GREENS* $8.0
VEGETABLES
SEASONAL VEGETABLES* $8.0
MILK
3 VEGGIE 'MEATBALLS" $9.0
TOFU
JACKFRUIT 'TUNA ' SALAD $7.0
GINGER
JACKFRUIT 'CARNITAS ' $7.0
MUSTARD
HASH BROWNS* $7.0
KIMCHI
BREAKFAST POTATOES* $8.0
PARMESAN
MIXED FRUIT* $7.0
MISO
KALE W/ CHILIES, LEMON, PINK SALT*
, LETTUCE
SAUTEED KALE W/ BLACK BEANS*
HONEY

RAW CHEESE (ASK FOR OPTIONS)

Sage Plant Based Bistro Brewery

41 Hugus AlleyCA 91103, Opening Hours:

Pasadena, United States Monday 09:00-22:00
Tuesday 09:00-22:00
Wednesday 09:00-22:00
Thursday 09:00-22:00
Friday 09:00-23:00
Saturday 09:00-23:00
Sunday 09:00-22:00
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